ABINGDON INVITATION

CRIBBAGE LEAGUE

Fixture List - Winter 2014-2015

DIVISION 1

HBWLoONOUIhAWNE

0.

Vine Cumnor 'B'

Brewery Tap 'A'

Abingdon Con. Club 'B'
Midget 'B'

Steventon Sports Club 'A’
The Grapes

Punchbowl 'Saxons'

Prince of Wales Shippon 'A’
Bye

Bye

DIVISION 3

1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

0.

Marcham Ex Servicemens Club
Punchbowl

Prince of Wales Shippon 'B'
Fluer de Lys East Hagbourne
Waggon & Horses Culham
Plough Long Wittenham
Midget 'C'

Abingdon Con. Club 'A’

Old Anchor Inn

Steventon Sports Club 'B'

DIVISION 2

HBWLoONOUIhAWNE

0. Bye

Abingdon British Legion
Boundary House
Hinds Head Kingston Bagpuize
Spread Eagle

Crown Marcham
Vine Cumnor 'A'
Brewery Tap 'B'
Punchbowl 'Pirates’
Midget 'A’

IMPORTANT
Please note that rearranged games
must be played within 28 days and
before the last game of the season
otherwise Rule 13 will be applied.

Result cards may now be submitted by email

(photo/scan) to:

results@abingdoncrib.co.uk

Oct 8 1 v 10 2 9 3 v 8 4 v 7 5 v 6
15 10 v 6 7 5 8 v 4 9 v 3 1 v 2
22 KO Cup Preliminary Round
29 2 v 10 3 1 4 v 9 5 v 8 6 v 7
Nov 5 10 v 7 8 6 9 v 5 1 v 4 2 v 3
12 KO Cup 1st Round & George Thomas 1st Round
19 3 v 10 4 v 2 5 v 1 6 v 9 7 v 8
26 10 v 8 9 7 1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4
Dec 3 Dennis Jones Singles Cup 1st Round + Ladies Singles
10 4 v 10 5 3 6 v 2 7 v 1 8 v 9
17 10 v 9 1 8 2 v 7 3 v 6 4 v 5
24 NO GAMES
31 NO GAMES
Jan 7 5 v 10 6 v 4 7 v 3 8 v 2 9 v 1
14 10 v 1 9 2 8 v 3 7 v 4 6 v 5
21 KO Cup Q-Finals & George Thomas Q-Finals
28 6 v 10 5 7 4 v 8 3 v 9 2 v 1
Feb 4 10 v 2 1 3 9 v 4 8 v 5 7 v 6
11 Captains Cup and Landlords Cup
18 7 v 10 6 8 5 v 9 4 v 1 3 v 2
25 10 v 3 2 v 4 1 v 5 9 v 6 8 v 7
Mar 4 KO Cup Semi-Finals & George Thomas Semi-Finals
11 8 v 10 7 9 6 v 1 5 v 2 4 v 3
18 10 v 4 3 5 2 v 6 1 v 7 9 v 8
25 Pairs KO Cup 1st Round
Apr 1 9 v 10 8 1 7 v 2 6 v 3 5 v 4
8 10 v 5 4 v 6 3 v 7 2 v 8 1 v 9

15 Dennis Jones Singles Cup

22 Pairs KO Cup

29 Champion of Champions

May 8

www.abingdoncrib.co.uk

FINALS NIGHT (FRIDAY)
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